www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
POS-564 VIA C3 LPX POS SBC with CPU, Audio,
VGA/LCD and Ethernet
Specifications
General
 CPU Embedded VIA Eden 400/667/800 (fanless)
 2nd Cache Memory 64 KB on Processor

 1 x Startup manual
 1 x Utility CD
Ordering Information
 POS-564-J0A1 Eden 400 LPX SBC for POS W/VGA & LCD/Audio/LAN
 POS-564-M0A1 Eden 667 LPX SBC for POS W/VGA & LCD/Audio/LAN
 POS-564F-J0A1 Same as POS-564-J0A1 w/64 MB on board
 POS-564F-M0A1 Same as POS-564-N0A1 w/64 M on board
Optional Accessories
 POS-809A-00A1  Book-sized chassis for POS control boards (180 W)
 POS-102-0000  4-slot PCI/ISA riser card
 1700100170   17.5 cm USB cable (2.54 mm)
 1700100301   30 cm USB cable (2.54 mm)
POS-564